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EMERGENCY MEDICINE 
 Dr. Doug Gregorie, PD   douggregorie@gmail.com 

 Dr. Kenneth Maniscalco, Student Director kbmaniscalcojr@gmail.com  
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FAMILY MEDICINE 
 Dr. Sara Conway, Clerkship Director sara.conway@erlanger.org 

 Dr. Leslie Griffin, Chair   dr.leslie.griffin@erlanger.org 

 Dr. Steven Fox, PD   steven.fox@erlanger.org 

 

INTERNAL MEDICINE 
 Dr. Curtis Gary, PD   curtis.gary@erlanger.org 

 Dr. Patrick Koo, Clerkship Director  patrick.koo@erlanger.org 

 Dr. Radhika Shah, PD (Pulm/CC)  radhika.shah@erlanger.org 

 

NEUROLOGY 
 Dr. Jake McKay, Clerkship Director jake.mckay@erlanger.org 

 Dr. Mounzer Yassin-Kassab, Chair  mounzer.kassab@erlanger.org 

  

 OBSTETRICS/GYNECOLOGY 
  Dr. Shae Connor    shaeconnor.md@gmail.com   

  Dr. Jeanie Dassow, Clerkship Director jeanie.dassow@erlanger.org 

  Dr. Stephen DePasquale, Chair  sedepasquale@gmail.com 

   

 ORTHOPAEDIC SURGERY 
  Dr. Jeremy Bruce, Chair   bruce_jeremy@hotmail.com  

  Dr. Bryce Cunningham   bryce.cunningham@erlanger.org  

  Dr. Jesse Doty, Surgery Director  jesse.doty@erlanger.org  

  Dr. Dirk Kiner, Clerkship Director  dirk.kiner@erlanger.org  

 

 PEDIATRICS 
  Dr. Karla Garcia, PD   karla.garcia@erlanger.org  

  Dr. Katy Hines, Clerkship Director  kathryn.hines@erlanger.org 

  Dr. Jason Zurawick, APD   jason.zurawick@erlanger.org  

 

 SURGERY 
  Dr. J. Daniel Stanley, Clerkship Director daniel.stanley@universitysurgical.com 

  Dr. Heath Giles, PD   heath.giles@universitysurgical.com 
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